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1 E00505 Shankar Khadka Senior AssistantBansgadhi-15 Operation Incharge (OI)Permanent 9848464800 shankar.khadka@mahalaxmibank.com.np Male Intermediate IA in Economics
2 E00582 Bishwo Bahadur Singh Assistant Bansgadhi-15 Customer Service (CSD)Permanent 9825681585 bishwo.singh@mahalaxmibank.com.np Male Intermediate 10+2 in Education
3 E01343 Manoj Adhikari Junior AssistantBansgadhi-15 Cash (Teller) Permanent 9866715325 manoj.adhikari@mahalaxmibank.com.np Male Bachelor BBS
4 E01052 Muna Paneru Junior AssistantGhorahi (Dang)-70 Operation Incharge (OI)Permanent 9861692800 muna.paneru@mahalaxmibank.com.np Female Bachelor BIM
5 E01632 Astha Rawal Junior AssistantGhorahi (Dang)-70 Customer Service (CSD)Probation 9847981390 astha.rawal@mahalaxmibank.com.np Female
6 E01662 Nim Bahadur Chaudhary Junior AssistantGhorahi (Dang)-70 Cash (Teller) Probation 9864723133 nim.chaudhary@mahalaxmibank.com.np Male
7 E00271 Sangita Roka Assistant Kohalpur-80 Operation Incharge (OI)Permanent 9848202828 Sangita.Rokka@mahalaxmibank.com.np Female Intermediate 10+2
8 E01081 Nabin Bhatt Junior AssistantKohalpur-80 Cash (Teller) Permanent 9848837520 nabin.bhatt@mahalaxmi.com.np Male Bachelor BBS
9 E01169 Arbin Chaudhary Junior AssistantLamahi-13 Customer Service (CSD)Permanent 9809706893 arbin.chaudhary@mahalaxmibank.com.np Male Bachelor BBS

10 E01356 Sharada Karki Junior AssistantLamahi-13 Operation Incharge (OI)Permanent 9867957354 sharada.karki@mahalaxmibank.com.np Female Bachelor BBS
11 E01374 Sunil Chaudhary Junior AssistantLamahi-13 Cash (Teller) Permanent 9868231430/9822918318 Male Bachelor BBS
12 E00710 Gita Adhikari Assistant Nepalgunj-12 Operation Incharge (OI)Permanent 9868711185 gita.adhikari@mahalaxmibank.com.np Female Bachelor BBS
13 E00740 Karishma Shah Junior AssistantNepalgunj-12 Cash (Teller) Permanent 9742588823 karishma.shah@mahalaxmibank.com.np Female Intermediate 10+2
14 E00971 Khagendra Kumar Budha Junior Officer Rukum-54 - Permanent 9813932538 khagendra.budha@mahalaxmibank.com.np Male Masters MBS
15 E01217 Kamal Sharma Junior AssistantRukum-54 Credit Permanent 9844946550 kamal.sharma@mahalaxmibank.com.np Male Masters,MastersMBS, Masters in Political Science
16 E01641 Ramesh Oli Junior AssistantRukum-54 Cash (Teller) Probation 9866210065 ramesh.oli@mahalaxmibank.com.np Male
17 E01659 Ashim Khatri Junior AssistantRukum-54 Customer Service (CSD)Probation 9840693032 ashim.khatri@mahalaxmibank.com.np Male
18 E01060 Pankha Bahadur Rokaya Assistant Surkhet-81 Credit Permanent 9844810740 pankha.rokaya@mahalaxmibank.com.np Male Bachelor BBS
19 E01170 Madan Koirala Junior AssistantSurkhet-81 Credit Permanent 9861522777 madan.koirala@mahalaxmibank.com.np Male Bachelor BBA
20 E01609 Chandrama Subedi Junior AssistantSurkhet-81 Cash (Teller) Probation 9860409093 chandrama.subedi@mahalaxmibank.com.np Female Bachelor BBA
21 E00531 Shanta G.C Basnet Supervisor Tulsipur-14 Operation Incharge (OI)Permanent 9847958260 ShantaG.C@mahalaxmibank.com.np Female Diploma BA
22 E00705 Dilmaya Dangi Assistant Tulsipur-14 Cash (Teller) Permanent 9857823050 DilmayaDangi@mahalaxmibank.com.np Female Bachelor BBS
23 E01656 Netra Bahadur Khadka Junior AssistantTulsipur-14 Customer Service (CSD)Probation 9847917570 netra.khadka@mahalaxmibank.com.np Male
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1 E01052 Muna Paneru Junior Assistant Ghorahi (Dang)-70 Operation Incharge (OI) Permanent 9861692800

2 E01632 Astha Rawal Junior Assistant Ghorahi (Dang)-70 Customer Service (CSD) Probation 9847981390

3 E01662 Nim Bahadur Chaudhary Junior Assistant Ghorahi (Dang)-70 Cash (Teller) Probation 9864723133

4 E01169 Arbin Chaudhary Junior Assistant Lamahi-13 Customer Service (CSD) Permanent 9809706893

5 E01356 Sharada Karki Junior Assistant Lamahi-13 Operation Incharge (OI) Permanent 9867957354

6 E01374 Sunil Chaudhary Junior Assistant Lamahi-13 Cash (Teller) Permanent 9868231430/9822918318

8 E01217 Kamal Sharma Junior Assistant Rukum-54 Credit Permanent 9844946550

9 E01641 Ramesh Oli Junior Assistant Rukum-54 Cash (Teller) Probation 9866210065

10 E01659 Ashim Khatri Junior Assistant Rukum-54 Customer Service (CSD) Probation 9840693032

12 E01170 Madan Koirala Junior Assistant Surkhet-81 Credit Permanent 9861522777

13 E01609 Chandrama Subedi Junior Assistant Surkhet-81 Cash (Teller) Probation 9860409093

14 E00531 Shanta G.C Basnet Supervisor Tulsipur-14 Operation Incharge (OI) Permanent 9847958260

15 E00705 Dilmaya Dangi Assistant Tulsipur-14 Cash (Teller) Permanent 9857823050

16 E01656 Netra Bahadur Khadka Junior Assistant Tulsipur-14 Customer Service (CSD) Probation 9847917570
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muna.paneru@mahalaxmibank.com.np Female Bachelor BIM

astha.rawal@mahalaxmibank.com.np Female

nim.chaudhary@mahalaxmibank.com.np Male

arbin.chaudhary@mahalaxmibank.com.np Male Bachelor BBS

sharada.karki@mahalaxmibank.com.np Female Bachelor BBS

Male Bachelor BBS

kamal.sharma@mahalaxmibank.com.np Male Masters,MastersMBS, Masters in Political Science

ramesh.oli@mahalaxmibank.com.np Male

ashim.khatri@mahalaxmibank.com.np Male

madan.koirala@mahalaxmibank.com.np Male Bachelor BBA

chandrama.subedi@mahalaxmibank.com.np Female Bachelor BBA

ShantaG.C@mahalaxmibank.com.np Female Diploma BA

DilmayaDangi@mahalaxmibank.com.np Female Bachelor BBS

netra.khadka@mahalaxmibank.com.np Male


